PV weidinger

Bit Set Standard, TORX® (T30), 50 pcs. 1/4" in bulk pack
(08069), 25 mm

With the Standard Bit Set, TORX® (T30), 50 pcs. 1/4" in bulk pack (08069), 25 mm, Wiha
offers a robust solution for low-wear TORX® screw connections. Meets your requirements:
the universal bits for a wide range of applications ensure precise work, even in confined
spaces. This makes the bit ideal for use in series assembly and repair processes for
sensitive assemblies.

« Meets your requirements: The universal bits for a wide range of applications

« Application: Especially for professional use.

item number WL51978

model 7929011

Alternative item description 792901

manufacturer WIHA

manufacturer item number 08069

GPSR manufacturer information Wiha Werkzeuge GmbH
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scope of supply
order unit
content unit
product series
VDE

type of screw
ESD safe
packaging mass

tool length

Other versions

item number
WL51974
WL51975
WL51976
WL51977
WL51978
WL51979

PV weidinger

ObertalstraBe 3-7
DE-78136 Schonach
www.wiha.com

50 x bit standard 25 mm TORX® 1/4" (01721) T30
1set

1set

79297T

no

TX30

no

set

25 mm

type of screw
TX10
TX15
TX20
TX25
TX30
TX40
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