

Bit Set Standard, TORX® (T30), 50 pcs. 1/4" in bulk pack (08069), 25 mm

With the Standard Bit Set, TORX® (T30), 50 pcs. 1/4" in bulk pack (08069), 25 mm, Wiha offers a robust solution for low-wear TORX® screw connections. Meets your requirements: the universal bits for a wide range of applications ensure precise work, even in confined spaces. This makes the bit ideal for use in series assembly and repair processes for sensitive assemblies.

- Meets your requirements: The universal bits for a wide range of applications
- Application: Especially for professional use.

Item no.	WL51978
Model	7929011
Alternative article name	7929011
Manufacturer	WIHA
Manufacturer article no.	08069
GPSR manufacturer data	Wiha Werkzeuge GmbH Obertalstraße 3-7 DE-78136 Schonach www.wiha.com
Scope of delivery	50 x bit standard 25 mm TORX® 1/4" (01721) T30
Sales unit	1 set
Content unit	1 set
Product series	7929ZT
VDE	no
Screw type	TX30
ESD compliant	no
Packaging dimensions	set
Tool length	25 mm

Other versions

Item no. Screw type







Products for the electronic industry







WL51974	TX10
WL51975	TX15
WL51976	TX20
WL51977	TX25
WL51978	TX30
WL51979	TX40









